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Confirmed 102,034,768
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1
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8
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India
Brazil
Russia
UK
France
Spain
ltaly
Turkey

+ 601,212

NEW ACTIVE
CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES

26,338,607 162,574 HLEN(FICR )N 9,824,711

10,720,971
9,060,786
3,793,810
3,743,734
3,130,629
2,792,360
2,515,507
2,457,118

10 Germany 2,194,562

Colombia
18,940 154,047(162) 173,762 12 Argentina
60,301 915,316 13 Mexico
19,138 492,901 14 Poland
28,680 1,966,6?2 15 South Africa
23,770  74,800(344) 2,835,259 16 Iran
34,899 EESYAIEIE)) N/A 17 Ukraine
14372 87,381(492) 474,617 18 Peru
7,279 25605(129) 91,297 19 Indonesia
14,883 254,642 20 Netherlands

119 Thailand 17,023 (+802) cases 76 Deaths

+ 532,795 (72.4%)

NEW ACTIVE
CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES

12,270 52,913(390) 120,278

11

2,067,575
1,905,524
1,825,519
1,496,665
1,437,798
1,398,841
1,206,412
1,119,685
1,037,993
966,252

Recovered  [3/863,522 JDeaths

9,471

2,200,910

+ 16,387 (2.2%)

47,601(166) 164,777

17,944 JEERELI§NYL)] 294,301

7,156

36,443(389) 209,330

7,150 BEERUEECEEMN 122,496

6,527
5,529
5,715

57,736(85) 151,130
22,351(149) 192,030
40,484(212) 45,844

13,695 29,331(476) 166,540

4,659

13,816(83) N/A
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